Surge Arrester L71-A470X
2-Electrode-Arrester Ordering code: B88069X2010S102
AB E / AB PM Issue 04, 24.04.2002
Page 1 of 2
DC spark-over voltage 1) 2) 400 … 588 V
Impulse spark-over voltage
at 100 V/µs - for 99 % of measured values
- typical values of distribution

Terms in accordance with ITU-T Rec. K.12 and DIN 57845/VDE0845
Surge Arrester L71-A470X
2-Electrode-Arrester Ordering code: B88069X2010S102
 EPCOS AG 2002. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the information
contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
Purchase orders are subject to the General Conditions for the Supply of Products and Services of the Electrical and
Electronics Industry recommended by the ZVEI (German Electrical and Electronic Manufacturers' Association), unless
otherwise agreed.
AB E / AB PM Issue 04, 24.04.2002
Page 2 of 2
Not to scale
Dimensions in mm
Non controlled document
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category:
Click to view products by  TDK manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
PMT1023004  PMT1025001  PMT1035004  PMT1040004  PMT809006  CG2250  CG2800  CG31.5L  GTCR37-231M-R10  GT-
SMD181240012-TR  WPGT-2N145B6L  WPGT-2N230B6L  WPGT-2N470B6L  WPGT-2R470B6L  WPGT-2RM230A6L  WPGT-
2RM350A6L  WPGT-2RM70A6L  WPGT-2RM90A6L  WPGT-2S145  WPGT-2S350  WPGT-2S470  WPGT-3R350CF  WPGT-3R350G1
WPGT-3R90G1  WPGT-3R75G1  WPGT-3R470G1  WPGT-3R250C  WPGT-3R230G1  WPGT-2S230  WPGT-2RM470A6L  WPGT-
2RM145A6L  WPGT-2R3000B8L  WPGT-2R2700B8L  WPGT-2R1000B8L  WPGT-2N90B6L  WPGT-2N70B6L  WPGT-2N350B6L  WPGT-
2N230B6L1  CG90  CG2230  CG2145  CG21000  GT-SMD181215012-TR  T61-C350X  9071.99.0547 (73_Z-0-0-547)  B88069X6940B152
2RH2500L-8  2RM230L-8  2RM250L-8  BK22002502-M